
Valentine’s Day
Menu

Appetizers:

Desserts:

Entrees:

Soups & Salads:
1/2 Dozen     $9.95

Dozen   $17.95
1/2 Dozen   $10.95

Dozen   $18.95
1/2 Dozen     $8.95

Dozen   $16.95
$7.95
$8.95

$13.95
$14.95

$9.95

$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.00
$4.00

All entrees are served with choice of soup or salad.
Upgrade soups or salads are available.

Restaurant & Pizzeria
Fe ini

Oysters on the 1/2 Shell 
 
Oysters Rockefeller 
 
Baked Clams 
         
Shrimp Cocktail   
Bruschetta
Fried Calamari
Grilled Calamari
Eggplant Stack

Minestrone
Baked French Onion
Lobster Bisque
Homemade Caesar Salad
Avocado Salad
House Salad

Seared Scallops - Seared scallops served in our champagne cream sauce and asparagus risotto. 
Mushroom Stuffed Shells - Jumbo shells stuffed with our mushroom ricotta cheese mixture and 
served with marsala cream sauce. 
Filet - Topped with sautéed mushrooms and onions with our Barolo wine sauce, served with mashed potatoes. 
Surf and Turf - Served with mashed potatoes. 
Shrimp Diablo - Sautéed shrimp with spicy garlic tomato sauce served over spaghetti. 
Chilean Sea Bass - Pan seared sea bass served with our lemon and caper sauce with asparagus risotto. 
Grilled Mahi Mahi - Topped with a avocado salsa and served with oven roasted potatoes. 
Short Ribs - Slowly braised beef short ribs served over mashed potatoes with carrots, celery and pearl onions. 
Chicken Limone or Chicken Marsala - Served with mashed potatoes. 
Veal Chop Milanese - Veal Chop breaded and pan fried topped with a arugula salad,
served with mashed potatoes. 
Veal Saltimbocca - Veal cutlets topped with prosciutto, sage and fresh mozzarella,
served with oven roasted potatoes.  
Fettuccine Primavera - Carrots, zucchini, broccoli, red peppers and peas tossed in our
cream sauce with fettuccine. (Add Chicken or Shrimp $4) 

Rigatoni Ala Vodka - Garnished with peas. (Add Chicken or Shrimp $4) 
Eggplant Parmesan - Served with rigatoni with marinara. 
Spaghetti with Meatballs - Served with meat sauce. 

Red Velvet Lava Cake - Served with vanilla gelato 
Chocolate Layered Cake
Hot Brownie - Served with vanilla gelato 
Homemade Creme Brûlée
Chocolate Covered Strawberries

$26.95
$16.95

$26.95
$38.95
$22.95
$32.95
$18.95
$19.95
$16.95
$19.95

$24.95

$16.95

$16.95
$14.95
$16.95

$7.50
$6.00
$7.50
$7.00
$4.00

(Takes 20mins)


