Valentine's Day Menu Menu

Appetizers:

Oysters on the 1/2 Shell	1/2 Dozen	\$9.95 \$17.95
Oysters Rockefeller	Dozen 1/2 Dozen Dozen	\$17.75 \$10.95 \$18.95
Baked Clams	1/2 Dozen Dozen	\$8.95 \$16.95
Shrimp Cocktail Bruschetta Fried Calamari Grilled Calamari Eggplant Stack		\$7.95 \$8.95 \$13.95 \$14.95 \$9.95

Soups & Salads:

\$3.00
\$5.00
\$5.00
\$5.00
\$7.00
\$4.00



Entrees:

All entrees are served with choice of soup or salad. Upgrade soups or salads are available.

Seared Scallops - Seared scallops served in our champagne cream sauce and asparagus risotto.	\$26.95
Mushroom Stuffed Shells - Jumbo shells stuffed with our mushroom ricotta cheese mixture and served with marsala cream sauce.	\$16.95
File† - Topped with sautéed mushrooms and onions with our Barolo wine sauce, served with mashed potatoes.	\$26.95
Surf and Turf - Served with mashed potatoes.	\$38.95
Shrimp Diablo - Sautéed shrimp with spicy garlic tomato sauce served over spaghetti.	\$22.95
Chilean Sea Bass - Pan seared sea bass served with our lemon and caper sauce with asparagus risotto.	\$32.95
Grilled Mahi Mahi - Topped with a avocado salsa and served with oven roasted potatoes.	\$18.95
Short Ribs - Slowly braised beef short ribs served over mashed potatoes with carrots, celery and pearl onions.	\$19.95
Chicken Limone or Chicken Marsala - Served with mashed potatoes.	\$16.95
Veal Chop Milanese - Veal Chop breaded and pan fried topped with a arugula salad, served with mashed potatoes.	\$19.95
Veal Saltimbocca - Veal cutlets topped with prosciutto, sage and fresh mozzarella,	\$24.95
served with oven roasted potatoes.	
Fettuccine Primavera - Carrots, zucchini, broccoli, red peppers and peas tossed in our	\$16.95
cream sauce with fettuccine. (Add Chicken or Shrimp \$4)	
Rigatoni Ala Vodka - Garnished with peas. (Add Chicken or Shrimp \$4)	\$16.95
Eggplant Parmesan - Served with rigatoni with marinara.	\$14.95
Spaghetti with Meatballs - Served with meat sauce.	\$16.95

Desserts:

Red Velvet Lava Cake - Served with	vanilla gelato	\$7.50
Chocolate Layered Cake		\$6.00
Hot Brownie - Served with vanilla gelato	(Takes 20mins)	\$7.50
Homemade Creme Brûlée		\$7.00
Chocolate Covered Strawberries		\$4.00